

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 & 3 in
I.A.NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5042 OF 2009

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for revocation of leave and permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Neelima Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Nifazuddin, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.As alongwith the main matter.

Hearing expedited.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master