

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5042/2009

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR  
Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER